

Gr-582/13 (CIS Reg. No.137/15)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dtd. 22.09.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

No steps taken by the accd.

None appears. No moves.

Issue W/A.

Fix 05-10-2024 for E/R of W/A.

D/C by me

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur