

Case NO. GR 582 of 2013 CIS Regd. NO.137 of 15

OFFICE OF THE JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE, 2nd COURT, BISHNUPUR, BANKURA.

Present : Sri Chandan Pramanik Ld. J.M. 2nd Court Bishnupur. J.O. Code WB01207

05-10---2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.
E/R not received.
Issue reminder.
Fix 10-06--2025 for E/R of W/A.

D/C

Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court Bishnupur

Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court Bishnupur.

Yours faithfully

Sourav Hazra

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,

Bishnupur, Bankura

This is for Your Honour's kind information.

OFFICE OF THE JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE, 2nd COURT, BISHNUPUR, BANKURA.

No.

Dated :

**From: Shri Sourav Hazra
Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur, Bankura**

**To : The A.C.J.M.
Bishnupur.**

Sir,

I am to request you to forward my letter no. 73 dated 14.06.2021 to the Ld. District Judge, Bankura which speaks for itself.

Yours faithfully,

Sourav Hazra
Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Enclo : As stated.

OFFICE OF THE JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE, 2nd COURT, BISHNUPUR, BANKURA.

No.

Dated : 06-10-2020

**From: Shri Sourav Hazra
Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur, Bankura**

**To : The District Judge,
Bankura.**

Through Proper Channel

Sub : **Prayer for sanctioning of my Electric Bill**

Respected Sir,

With due respect, I beg to state before Your Honour that I am submitting my Electric bills from October , 2020 to December, 2020 for your Honour's kind approval and sanction.

So in this circumstances, I pray before Your Honour to kindly sanction 50 % of the same in my favour and for this act of kindness I shall ever remain grateful.

With regards.

Yours faithfully,

**Sourav Hazra
Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur, Bankura**

Enclo : Electric bill.